
Direction: Tragad Gam

101 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

22 bus Time Schedule

Tragad Gam Route Timetable:

Monday 07:05-18:30

Tuesday 07:05-18:30

Wednesday 07:05-18:30

Thursday 07:05-18:30

Friday 07:05-18:30

Saturday 07:05-18:30

Sunday 07:05-18:30

22 bus Info

Direction: Tragad Gam
Stops: 101
Trip Duration: 94 min
Line Summary:

The 22 bus line (Tragad Gam - Indiranagar Vibhag 2) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Tragad Gam: 07:05-18:30(2) Indiranagar Vibhag 2: 07:30-18:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 22 bus station near you and find out when is the next 22 bus arriving.

22 bus time schedule & line map

Tragad Gam - Indiranagar Vibhag 2 Get The App22 Line

Indiranagar Vibhag 2

Mahadev Mandir

Indira Nagar Number 1

Lambha Gam

Talavdi

Raghav Mandir

Lambha Mandir

Khajuri

Bhammariya Kuva

Central Ware House

Abad Green Party Plot

Electric Sub Station

Parmarnu Garnalu

Narol Court

Narol Gam

Narol Turning

Shahwadi

Narol

Narol Circle

Ranipur Road

P.W.D.Stand

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/22/67874158/5992938/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tragad%20Gam%20-%20Indiranagar%20Vibhag%202
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DAhmedabad&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-22-Ahmedabad-4504-956470-67874158-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4504&af_sub7=4504&deep_link_sub1=4504&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D67874158%26li%3D5992938%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D67874158%26li%3D5992938%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_22_Tragad%20Gam%20-%20Indiranagar%20Vibhag%202_Ahmedabad_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_22_Tragad%20Gam%20-%20Indiranagar%20Vibhag%202_Ahmedabad_View


Goodluck Barrels

Dani Limda Road

Dagli Manda Road

Ganj Shahid Dargah

S.T.Work Shop

Marak Kar Char Rasta

Calico Mills

Jamalpur Char Rasta

Jamalpur Darwaja

Jamalpur Chakla

Pagthiya

Vaishya Sabha

Khamasa

Khamasa

Tilak Bagh

Lal Darwaja

Lal Darwaja

Lal Darwaja Apna Bazar

Sardar Garden (Laldarwaja)

Din Bhai Tower

Jansatta Office

Mirzapur Road

Ratiya Wadi

Delhi Chakla

Delhi Darwaja

Hathi Singh Wadi

Swaminarayan Mandir

Hirabag

Police Comissioner Office

Shahibag Underbridge

Shahibag Underbridge

Police Stadium

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/22/67874158/5992938/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tragad%20Gam%20-%20Indiranagar%20Vibhag%202
https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/22/67874158/5992938/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tragad%20Gam%20-%20Indiranagar%20Vibhag%202


Naranghat

Subhash Bridge Circle

Keshavnagar Tanki

Railway River Bridge

Railway Over Bridge

Power House

Power House

Dharmanagar

Varsodani Chali

Ram Nagar

Abu Koba Cross Road

Gandhi Vas

Nirant Nagar

Indira Nagar

Gujarat Stadium

Sangath Bungalow

Sahajanand Park

Akash Darshan Society

Motera Gam

Maruti Nandan -1

Narnarayan Party Plot

Srishti Arcade

Fire Station

Shree Rajendra Shanti Vihar

Krishna Bungalow

Ashok Vihar

Government Engineering College

Shitiratna Bunglow

Swagat Bungalow

Sakar School

Sahjanand Buanglow

Santokba Hospital



Direction: Indiranagar Vibhag 2

100 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

22 bus Time Schedule

Indiranagar Vibhag 2 Route Timetable:

Monday 07:30-18:45

Tuesday 07:30-18:45

Wednesday 07:30-18:45

Thursday 07:30-18:45

Friday 07:30-18:45

Saturday 07:30-18:45

Sunday 07:30-18:45

22 bus Info

Direction: Indiranagar Vibhag 2
Stops: 100
Trip Duration: 94 min
Line Summary:

Shivshakti Nagar

Chandkheda

Gujarat Housing Board

Maniprabhu School

Sneh Plaza

Padma Prabhu Nagar

Mansarovar

Manav Nagar

Shankar Society

Manibhadra Tenament / Chandkheda Railway
Station

Dharti Nagar

Uma Bhawani Society

Bhathiji Maharaj Nu Mandir

Anand Vihar Flats

Jognimata Nu Mandir

Tragad Gam

Tragad Gam

Jognimata Nu Mandir

Anand Vihar Flats

Bhathiji Maharaj Nu Mandir

Uma Bhawani Society

Dharti Nagar

Manibhadra Tenament / Chandkheda Railway
Station

Shankar Society

Manav Nagar

Mansarovar

Padma Prabhu Nagar

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/22/67874158/5992945/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tragad%20Gam%20-%20Indiranagar%20Vibhag%202


Sneh Plaza

Maniprabhu School

Gujarat Housing Board

Chandkheda

Shivshakti Nagar

Santokba Hospital

Sahjanand Buanglow

Sakar School

Swagat Bungalow

Shitiratna Bunglow

Government Engineering College

Ashok Vihar

Shree Rajendra Shanti Vihar

Fire Station

Srishti Arcade

Narnarayan Party Plot

Motera Gam

Akash Darshan Society

Sahajanand Park

Sangath Bungalow

Gujarat Stadium

Indira Nagar

Nirant Nagar

Gandhi Vas

Abu Koba Cross Road

Ram Nagar

Varsodani Chali

Dharmanagar

Power House

Power House

Railway Over Bridge

Railway River Bridge

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/22/67874158/5992945/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tragad%20Gam%20-%20Indiranagar%20Vibhag%202
https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/22/67874158/5992945/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tragad%20Gam%20-%20Indiranagar%20Vibhag%202


Keshavnagar Tanki

Subhash Bridge Circle

Naranghat

Police Stadium

Shahibag Underbridge

Shahibaug Underbridge

Police Comissioner Office

Hirabag

Swaminarayan Mandir

Hathi Singh Wadi

Delhi Darwaja

Delhi Chakla

Ratiya Wadi

Mirzapur Road

Jansatta Office

Din Bhai Tower

Sardar Garden (Laldarwaja)

Lal Darwaja Apna Bazar

Bhadar Laldarwaja

Lal Darwaja

Lal Darwaja

Tilak Bagh

Khamasa

Khamasa

Vaishya Sabha

Pagthiya

Jamalpur Chakla

Jamalpur Darwaja

Jamalpur Char Rasta

Calico Mills

Marak Kar Char Rasta

S.T.Work Shop



22 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ahmedabad.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Ganj Shahid Dargah

Dagli Manda Road

Danilimda Roads

Goodluck Barrels

P.W.D.Stand

Ranipur Road

Narol Circle

Narol

Shahwadi

Narol Turning

Narol Gam

Narol Court

Parmarnu Garnalu

Electric Sub Station

Abad Green Party Plot

Central Ware House

Bhammariya Kuvo

Khajuri

Lambha Mandir

Raghav Mandir

Talavdi

Lambha Gam

Indira Nagar Number 1

Mahadev Mandir

Indiranagar Vibhag 2


